REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Annual Date: 5/31/2012 Time:

Inspection:

Name of School Corporation: BAUGO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS Corp ID:

Address of School Corporation: 29125 CR 22 W

o - County
City: Elkhart Zip: 46517 Number:
VIN: 1GBHG31RX 11192931 License 9053  Bus Number:
Number:

Make of Body: Blue Bird_ Year: 2001 Make (.)f Chevrolet Year:
Corporation Chassis:

Bus Type: Mileage: Unknown

Inspection Status: R IBn;pected Travis Harrold PE:

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

21-1-1 Any clearance light is missing, cracked, faded, wrong color, or inoperative.

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

8:38 AM
202260

20

19

2001

8022



