

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	5/31/2012	Time:	8:38 AM		
Name of School Corporation:	BAUGO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS			Corp ID:	202260		
Address of School Corporation:	29125 CR 22 W						
City:	Elkhart	Zip:	46517	County Number:	20		
VIN:	1GBHG31RX11192931		License Number:	9053	Bus Number:	19	
Make of Body:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year:	2001	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet	Year:	2001
Bus Type:				Mileage:	Unknown		
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Travis Harrold	PE:	8022		

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
21-1-1	Any clearance light is missing, cracked, faded, wrong color, or inoperative.

Violations - Out of Service

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
------------------------	--------------------

<u>Bus Type</u>	<u>Description</u>
-----------------	--------------------